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s

Pupil Survey Spring 2023

High expectations by all, for all, reflecting the example of Jesus

The survey was completed by 218 pupils from Reception to Year 6 classes. 0.46% represents 1 pupil.

All the Most of | Some of | Almost
. . . Never
Question time the time | the time never
| enjoy school 46.3% 39.4% 12.8% 1.4%
| enjoy learning at this school 62.8% 27.1% 8.7% 0.9% 0.5%
The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good 28.9% 41.3% 25.2% 4.6%
The behaviour of other pupils around school is good 35.8% 43.1% 19.7% 0.9% 0.5%
| feel safe when | am at school 68.3% 21.1% 9.2% 1.4%
In very In none
Inevery | Inmost | Insome
few of my
lesson lessons lessons
Question lessons lessons
Teachers help me to do my best 53.7% 20.6% 17.0% 6.9% 1.8%
My teachers give me work that challenges me 24.3% 37.2% 26.6% 9.2% 2.8%
Neith
Strongly either . Strongly
Agree | agree nor | Disagree .
agree 9 disagree
Question disagree
Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons 44.0% 44.5% 7.8% 3.2% 0.5%
There is an adult at school | can talk to if something is worrying me 55.5% 30.3% 8.3% 2.8% 3.2%
My school gncourag.es me to look after my physical health (for example 58.3% 35 3% 5 5% 0.5% 0.5%
healthy eating and fitness)
My school encourages me to look after my emotional and mental health 53.2% 35.8% 9.2% 0.9% 0.9%
My school encourages me to be independent and to take on responsibilities | 57.3% 36.2% 5.0% 0.5% 0.9%
My school encourages me to respect people from other backgrounds and 71.1% 22.9% 4.6% 0.9% 0.5%
to treat everyone equally

It happens and | It happens and | It happens and
, It happens and
It doesn’t teachers are teachers are | teachers are not
happen really good at ood at ood at teachers do
. PP v g. . & . & L nothing about it
Question resolving it resolving it resolving it
Is bullying a problem at your school? 56.4% 28.9% 11.5% 1.4% 1.8%
Vi . Not
f ery I Frequently | Sometimes of very Never
Question requently often
| tak_e part in school activities outside of lessons, like clubs, sports, 39.4% 26.1% 19.3% 8.7% 6.4%
music and art

Yes, but it was Yes, | re_c eived Yes, but there
the right ) ,
too much wasn’t enough | No, | haven’t
i . amount of . . .
information . . information received any
information . X
and was not that was information
that was
helpful helpful
Question helpful
My school provides me with information about my next steps 11.5% 82.6% 4.6% 1.4%
Question Yes Maybe No
I would recommend this school to a friend moving to the area 82.1% 17.0% 0.9%
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What do you like most of all at St Luke’s
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St Luke’s would be even better if...

More trees.
Even more trips-
A ‘fun day’ (not proper lessons)
once a term.
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Longer morning breaktime.

A school pet:

Our own swimming pool.
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Each class had an anim
Biggef IunChes_

More dressing up opportunities.

Monkey bars on the trim trail.

A ball pit!
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poline for gymnastics:
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